
INTERNATIONAL 
STUDENT PROGRAM

2024/25 FEES

Application Fee
Custodianship
Transportation/Activity
Tuition
Homestay Placement
Homestay and Monitoring 
($1,300/month)
Insurance 

TOTAL

ADDITIONAL FEES:
Wild Program
Ski Academy
Ski Club
Additional Airport Transfer
Additional Homestay Nights
Mark Validation

FULL YEAR     

$275
$150
$850*
$15,000
$700
$13,350**

$755

$31,080

$10,500 (Full year) 

$250.00 / one way 
$45
$300

1 SEMESTER

$275
$150
$700*
$8,150
$700
$6,850**

$440

$17,265

$1,950
$6,500
$2,000

Late departures
For students from Brazil & Spain only

*Regular monthly activities are included in the Transportation and Activity fee. 
**Includes August and January homestay fees covering arrival recommendation.


