inspiring hearts of minds



INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM

BANFF&CANMORE, ALBERTA

WWW.CRPS.CA

CLERK!

	2024/25 FEES	
	FULL YEAR	1 SEMESTER
Application Fee	\$275	\$275
Custodianship	\$150	\$150
Transportation/Activity	\$850*	\$700*
Tuition	\$15,000	\$8,150
Homestay Placement	\$700	\$700
Homestay and Monitoring	\$13,350**	\$6,850**
(\$1,300/month)		
Insurance	\$755	\$440
TOTAL	\$31,080	\$17,265
ADDITIONAL FEES:		
Wild Program		\$1,950
Ski Academy	\$10,500 (Full year)	\$6,500
Ski Club		\$2,000
Additional Airport Transfer	\$250.00 / one way	
Additional Homestay Nights	\$45	Late departures
Mark Validation	\$300	For students from Brazil & Spain onl

*Regular monthly activities are included in the Transportation and Activity fee.

**Includes August and January homestay fees covering arrival recommendation.